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(1) nurndvAneIN2l

General Education

0eAY

Required Courses

1.1 ngudvadumsnanvineznsidudiseu

Learner Person

001111

001113

050100

261111

4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENG
AN,
HUGE
IA.AN.
CPE

111
111
113
113
100
100
111
111

eane

v

mavgmﬁami 1

Oral Communication 1
IN¥EN1501U

Reading Skills
nslen1wlng

Usage of the Thai Language
dumasiinuardeauooulay

Internet and Online Community

LAz o lupnsuyvemans

and other languages in the Faculty of Humanities
1.2 ngudvadumsnaineen1silugsiuadeassduinn sy

Innovative Co-creator
den 1 N¥UIUIVINNTEUIUIV ALY

Select 1 course from the following courses.

159100

852100

176100

703103

888107

013110

751100

851103

204123

050106

&6l
SA
HIOH
DF
U.AN.
LAGE
UB.N3
MGMT
UM
DIN
4.1,
PSY
ECON
Fi.
MC
&l
()
AN,
HUGE
U.AN.

100
100
100
100
100
100
103
103
107
107
100
100
100
100
103
103
123
123
106
106

lanadelvdludinusydniu

Modern World in Everyday Life
arudidosuientunmeuns
Introduction to Film
ngneuazlanadelvy

Law and Modern World
naduffusznounisuargaiadosiu

Introduction to Entrepreneurship and Business

NIBUAUGINIVURITALNARBTY

Business Startup on Digital Platform

ININeINVTINUTTITIU
Psychology and Daily Life
wiTgAnanstuTInUsy iy
Economics for Everyday Life
Finuazdnunde

Life and Society through Media
Inensteyaidosi
Introduction to Data Science
Aauvwiinnluanusitane

Humanistic Arts

30 wiene
30 Credits
21 wiene
21 Credits
15 wiuena
15 Credits
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3 BUILAG
3 Credits

3 Credits
3 Credits
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)



1.3 nguivdumswamniinuznsidunaiissidiuuda
Active Citizen
140104 5. 104 nsfunades

PG 104  Citizenship
Fvuden
General Education Electives
BonZeunszuindn $1uau 9 wiheda annsyuaivaelul
Select 9 credits from the following GE courses.
nguAvdumswauineensludieus

Learner Person

009103  1.Us. 103 msiansaumnalazn1sULaUATAUNA
LS 103 Information Literacy and Information Presentation
176104 wem. 104 Avduaswhinauledugaddsa
LAGE 104 Rights and Duties of Citizen in Digital Age
888103  wiA. 103 A w1lUSUNTUNIDULABSLEN
DIN 103 Internet Programming Language
461100 Aan. 100 ayulwsileguaimuazanu
PHPS 100  Herbs for Health and Beauty
461170 1A, 170 wdesdiensludinuszsiiu

PHPS 170  Cosmetics in Everyday Life
702101  us.ne. 101 AsRulu@ieuszaniu
FINA 101 Finance in Daily Life
610114  @.9n. 114 mmilﬁaqmmmazmmqm
AG 114 Food for Health and Beauty
nguivdumsainwznmsdunadiesiiduuds
Active Citizen
951100  A.v. 100 Finadfelnifuwoudwdu
ANI 100  Modern Life and Animation
109100  73.AU. 100  uywdiufaly
FAGE 100  Man and Art
057139  f.4. 139 msvienflendeiuiuasnanse
EDPE 139 Sport and Adventure Tourism
012200  w.FY. 200  IADIEY

RE 200  Mind Volunteer
127100 sUa. 100 msledlutinuszdniu

GOV 100  Politics in Everyday Life
357110  ENT 110 wuasuNywev IR

n.n4). 110  Insects and Mankind
651105 @ 105 szuvineiuguan

VM 105  Ecosystem and Health

3 WUYNR
3 Credits
3(3-0-6)

9 #uenA
9 Credits

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



(2) NUINIVIANE lsiaendn 105 “U28An

Field of Specialization a minimum of 105 Credits

2.1 JvmnU 24 N

Core Courses 24 Credits

001112 we. 112  mswadeas 2 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 112 Oral Communication 2

001118  u.®. 118 mMadeuilugu 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 118  Fundamental Writing

001212  w.®. 212 nswlafiewdduadeinvemsldnie 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 212 Language Consolidation through Translation

001230  3.8. 230 pwnedy 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 230  Introduction to Language

001231  u.®. 231 AvFNERsNI¥BINgY 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 231  English Phonetics

001250  w.®. 250 23Sl 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 250  Introduction to Literature

001282  u.®. 282 awsanguiazIuusIsulanAing 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 282  English and Globalized Culture

001313  u.8. 313 YiNYENINIVINIG 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 313 Academic Skills

2.2 3y uen liitfoundn 66 vitaenn

Major a minimum of 66 Credits

TMADNITIULNUAIIAUAIDATZWIDUNUARA AN

Select either the independent study plan or the cooperative education plan as follows.
. WHUNITAUAIIDATE

(Independent Study Plan)

2.2.1 3 anUeAy 42 waenn

Requirements 42 Credits

001213  u.8. 213 wanmshUatIuNIwIlaz TS TN 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 213 Principles of Interlingual and Intercultural Translation

001218  w.9. 218 MBEUEEIAIN 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 218  Essay Writing

001234  u.®. 234 izUULﬁmLLaxiwuﬁ%ﬁaaé’ﬂummé’mqw 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 234 Introduction to English Phonology and Morphology

001235  u.8. 235 essamansiayiaulfuimansawdinguy 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 235 English Semantics and Pragmatics

001314  w.®. 314 YinwgnTUILEURMENI¥ISINg Y 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 314 Presentation Skills in English

001315  u.®. 315 miLL‘UaLﬁamaﬁmqm§MﬁQﬂwiﬁaaﬁs 3(3-0-6)

ENGL 315  Translation for Communication Breakthrough
001318  u.8. 318 MIBBULTNIVING 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 318  Academic Writing



001330  u.8. 330 MNYFURUSAIWIINGY
ENGL 330  English Syntax

001352  w.®. 352 assanssusapuiunsieall
ENGL 352  Reservoir Literature and Reinterpretation
001353  w.®. 353 |3puddosuin
ENGL 353 Narratives in Prose
001354  wu.®. 354 155UNIINIRENTBY
ENGL 354 Poetry
001355 1.9, 355  uvazAs
ENGL 355  Drama
001489  w.®. 489  N1SANWIAUAIIDATE

ENGL 489  Independent Study
wazlmdondn 1 nssuadmannseuInIvnelull
and choose 1 course from the following courses

001428  u.8. 428 MSAEULASTINYENITITEN N8N
ENGL 428  Writing and Research Skills in English
001438  u.8. 438  AIREULAETINYENITINYNNAIBIAIERNT
ENGL 438  Writing and Research Skills in Linguistics
001478  w.®. 478 MISALULASTINYENITITENINITIUNTTUN YN Y
ENGL 478  Writing and Research Skills in English Literature
2.2.2 Fyneniaen Laifiaandn
Major Electives a minimum of

Tadeaniseu lidesnin 8 nszuluivIaInnsEuIvselull
Tnedinszuruivntusesu 400 Liteenin 12 wdaedis
Select at least 8 courses from the following.

Among them, courses at the 400 level should amount to a minimum of 12 credits.

001322 u.=®. 322 m‘m5@ﬂqw1uﬂ13§aaﬂiLLUUW1q§5
ENGL 322 English in Multimodal Communication
001323 u.®. 323 mwidsngulunsdemsiegsia
ENGL 323 English in Business Communication
001327  w.8. 327 mwdanguluimusssufivannvany
ENGL 327  English in Multicultures
001341  u.®. 341 dvduiusnwdinguluuium
ENGL 341  English Prosody in Context
001342  u.8. 302 AwnuYNTY
ENGL 342  Language and Community
001361  u.8. 361 wsuL wass Lty
ENGL 361  Mythology and Folklore
001362  u.8. 362 AFIUNTIUNIDINGWEINTULLIVUY
ENGL 362  English Literature for Young People
001373 u.®. 373 ﬁug’mmwﬁaiimﬂimLLazmﬁmiiﬁ

ENGL 373 Foundation of Literary Theory and Criticism

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

24 #UWAR
24 Credits

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



001413

001414

001415

001416

001422

001423

001424

001425

001426

001427

001429

001440

001441

001442

001443

001444

001445

001446

001447

001448

001461

u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9
ENGL
4.9
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
i.e.
ENGL

413
413
414
414
415
415
416
416
422
422
423
423
424
424
425
425
426
426
427
427
429
429
440
440
441
441
442
442
443
443
444
444
445
445
446
446
447
447
448
448
461
461

mMsfeanInmsanguuarduuIa1EsIn
English Communication and Creative Lanna
NsyAseINANS1TUY

Public Speaking

nsansoadiu

Introduction to Interpreting
nswdaluemfdvia

Translations in Digital Era
muwdanguludeuiany

English in Mass Media
AuSanguitensieaiimisendn
English for Professional Communication
AMwsangudmsunaiiodlan

English for the Global Citizen
nsulaifionuendn

Translation for Professional Purposes
ANSLUAITIEUNTIY

Literary Translation
mssuuazideufeafudetuis

Reading and Writing about Entertainment Media
wifeldonassmeinuruasnsieasnivdangy
Selected Topics in English Skills and Communication
mwSanguuarn1wdy 4 Tulan

English and Other World Languages
mMsAsunlavenIy

Language Change

MYIALLNAFNIN

Language and Gender
meenansiedsnundeadi

Introduction to Sociolinguistics
mweansiianine ey
Introduction to Psycholinguistics
Tmnssulunisdeans

Discourse in Communication
ossamaniUsyuded

Introduction to Cognitive Semantics
W90La0NaTININAIWAENT

Selected Topics in Linguistics
mmansadadeyaidesiu

Introduction to Corpus Linguistics
1330dn33ulan

World Literature

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



001463  u.B. 463
ENGL 463
001464  u.®. 464
ENGL 464
001467  u.@. a67
ENGL a67
001471 1.9, 471
ENGL 471
001472  u.®. 472
ENGL 472
001474  u.B. 474
ENGL 474
001475  u.®. 475
ENGL 475
001476  u.@. 476
ENGL 476
001488  u.. 488
ENGL 488

. HUANNIRNYI

’Jiimﬂiiuﬁﬂﬂq@%ﬂl@ﬂ

Major Works in British Literature
’Jiimﬂiiu@m%ﬁu%u@ﬂ

Major Works in American Literature
133UNTTUAUNITAALUAS

Literature and Adaptation
waalusnulanadisln

Shakespeare and the Modern World
UsgliuAnasslulssanssusuale
Issues in Contemporary Literature
WUBLEONATIITIUNTTUNYITING Y
Selected Topics in English Literature
Frundnude

Texts Across Media
vuvadelndlulssunssy

Modern Traditions in Literature
M3EEUNYISINgwlusaUszma
English Study Abroad

(Cooperative Education Plan)

2.2.1 3¥anUVIAY

Requirements

001213  u.®. 213
ENGL 213
001218  u.B. 218
ENGL 218
001234  u.B. 234
ENGL 234
001235  u.®. 235
ENGL 235
001314  u.®. 314
ENGL 314
001315  w.a. 315
ENGL 315
001318  u.B. 318
ENGL 318
001330  u.®. 330
ENGL 330
001352  u.®. 352
ENGL 352
001353  wu.®. 353
ENGL 353

NANNITLUATIUALLAZ TAUSTIN

Principles of Interlingual and Intercultural Translation
NISWULIEINIY

Essay Writing
szuudsauazszuuidesiluniundingy
Introduction to English Phonology and Morphology
a3safmanshar iU URMansn1wdengy

English Semantics and Pragmatics
MNWENITUILEUDAIBNTYIDINGY

Presentation Skills in English
ﬂ’mLiJaLﬁawaé’mqwéwﬁaﬂWiﬁaaﬂs

Translation for Communication Breakthrough
NSWHUTIVING

Academic Writing

NNBFNRUSATBIBINg B

English Syntax

5sanssuaainfunsinlv

Reservoir Literature and Reinterpretation
Soaandenuin

Narratives in Prose

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

45 AUWAR

45 Credits

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



001354

001355

001498

u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL

354
354
355
355
498
498

1550UNIINSR8NTBY
Poetry

UNIEAT

Drama

annfafn
Cooperative Education

¥ A a a a ! dy
waglidendn 1 nseuiwivrannseuIwIvrelul

and choose 1 course from the following courses

001428

001438

001478

2.2.2 3y antaan

u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9
ENGL

Major Electives
TmasniBeu ldeenin 7 nssulnivnannnseuiwivselull
Tnedinszuiuivnsyeu 400 litaenin 9 vilenn

428
428
438
438
478
478

NI ULALTINYENITITEN NI DING Y

Writing and Research Skills in English

MIPEULAE NYE NN NN IFERS

Writing and Research Skills in Linguistics

N T ULAZTINBENITITENINITIUNTTUNIDING

Writing and Research Skills in English Literature
Titaandn

a minimum of

Select at least 7 courses from the following.

Among them, courses at the 400 level should amount to a minimum of 9 credits.

001322

001323

001327

001341

001342

001361

001362

001373

001413

001414

001415

4.9,
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
i.e.
ENGL

322
322
323
323
327
327
341
341
342
342
361
361
362
362
373
373
413
413
414
414
415
415

awdangulunsdeansuuunia
English in Multimodal Communication
awdangulunsdoansidegsia

English in Business Communication
muwdanguluiamsssufivannvans
English in Multicultures
dnduiusnensanguluusun

English Prosody in Context
AU

Language and Community

WY waEsuiuT L

Mythology and Folklore
IFIUNTIUNYIDING WA MTULLITU
English Literature for Young People
ﬁugmmwaaiimﬂismLLazmﬁmigﬁ
Foundation of Literary Theory and Criticism
MsdeansndanguuarduuIaii@ssn
English Communication and Creative Lanna
NSNARDNTNANT T

Public Speaking

nsandesdy

Introduction to Interpreting

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

21 #UWAR
21 Credits

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



001416

001422

001423

001424

001425

001426

001427

001429

001440

001441

001442

001443

001444

001445

001446

001447

001448

001461

001463

001464

001467

u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9
ENGL
4.9
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
4.9.
ENGL
i.e.
ENGL

416
416
422
422
423
423
424
424
425
425
426
426
427
427
429
429
440
440
441
441
442
442
443
443
444
444
445
445
446
446
447
447
448
448
461
461
463
463
464
464
467
467

nsudalugAfisia

Translations in Digital Era
mudanguludeuiany

English in Mass Media
m‘mé’ﬂﬂf}Mﬁ@ﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁ%N@ﬁW
English for Professional Communication
Awsangudmsunaiiodlan

English for the Global Citizen
mMswdaifionuedn

Translation for Professional Purposes
ANTUAITIUNTTU

Literary Translation
nseusaideuienfudetudis
Reading and Writing about Entertainment Media
wifeldenassmeinuruasnsieasnivdangy
Selected Topics in English Skills and Communication
mwdanguuarnwdy 4 Tulan
English and Other World Languages
mMsAsunlasveniw

Language Change

DY ILACNARNIN

Language and Gender
meenansiednundeadi
Introduction to Sociolinguistics
meranddaine ey
Introduction to Psycholinguistics
’J'Wlﬂiiiﬂﬂﬂ’]iﬁ@ﬁ’ﬁ

Discourse in Communication
ovsarnansUsvuded

Introduction to Cognitive Semantics
W90La0NaTINNAIWAEAT

Selected Topics in Linguistics
mmmam%cfné’ﬁaaﬂaﬁmﬁu
Introduction to Corpus Linguistics
1330dn33ulan

World Literature
aiimﬂiimé’fﬁﬂqw%maﬂ

Major Works in British Literature
235N IUDLAAUTWeN

Major Works in American Literature
133UNTTUAUNITAALUAS

Literature and Adaptation

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



001471

001472

001474

001475

001476

001488

u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL

2.3 RUINIVIIN

Minor

471
471
472
472
474
474
475
475
476
476
488
488

waalesnulanadislnl

Shakespeare and the Modern World
UsgliuAnasslulssanssusualy
Issues in Contemporary Literature
MT0LE0NATIITIUNTTUNIWIBING Y
Selected Topics in English Literature
Frundnude

Texts Across Media
vuvasielmilurssunss

Modern Traditions in Literature
M3FsunwIngulusnelseine
English Study Abroad

a minimum of

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

15 “uenn
15 Credits

TAadanseuivinlidasnin 15 dieda auusemaumInedeweslndisaiviniilageud nsutndnuw

UNINYdeTa LV

Select any group of minor subject provided by other departments of faculties in the university and as

indicated in the university’s announcement.

(3) NUINIVILADNLES

Free Electives

IUNULARTIUAGDANENGAS

Total

BN

a minimum of

a minimum of

6 Wu8NA
6 Credits

141 wi8nn
141 Credits

fususkuannafinen YnAnwdaadnsiuausuwssuanunsauneullarnadnuauiulidesnin 30 2lug



ununsAnwNwusihdmundngasAaurmansindin a1v13rntedingy

T 1

aANsEnedi 1 wqenn

001118 1.9 118 nsdeuitugiu 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 118 Fundamental Writing

001111 1.0 111 msvﬂmﬁami 1 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 111 Oral Communication 1

001113 1.9. 113 NNWEN1501U 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 113 Reading Skills

050100 3PN 100 msldnwnlne 3(3-0-6)
HUGE 100 Usage of the Thai Language

261111 2A.AN. 111 dumesiinuazdiauesulay 3(3-0-6)
CPE 111 Internet and Online Community

Andnwvill Jndedu ngsdvisunstauinue madudsmaiiassduianse 3

General Education; Required Courses from the Innovative Co-creator Category

dnwialu Guiden) 3

General Education (Electives Courses)

34 21

AANsEnendl 2 wienn

001112 1.9. 112 mm@?ﬁlams 2 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 112 Oral Communication 2

001230 1.9, 230 mw oy 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 230 Introduction to Language

001282 1.9. 282 ;wdinguiazinusssulanfin 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 282 English and Globalized Culture

140104 5.9, 106 madunaiiies 3(3-0-6)
PG 104 Citizenship

Fdnwialu Guden) 6

General Education (Electives Courses)

I NANLET 3

Free Elective

o
o)
22
N
—



= i
A1IANITANYIN 1

001212

001218

001231

001250

001314

1IN

Minor

u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL

AANTSANEIN 2

001213

001234

001235

001313

001352

AN

Minor

u.e.
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
4.9,
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL
u.e.
ENGL

212
212
218
218
231
231
250
250
314
314

213
213
234
234
235
235
313
313
352
352
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